Seagoville, Texas, authorizing the City Manager to execute Work Order 
Authorization Agreement No. 3 with Halff Associates, Inc. for Professional 
Engineering Services on a Task Order Basis for Development Plan Review 
Assistance in an amount not to exceed Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred 
Dollars and No Cents ($29,500.00); and providing an effective date (Community 
Development Director) 

Community Development Director Barr stated this Resolution approves a Work 
Order Authorization Agreement No. 3 with Halff Associates, Inc. for Professional 
Engineering Services on a Task Order Basis for Development Plan Review Assistance

[...]

Discuss and consider a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Seagoville, Texas, 
authorizing the City Manager to execute Work Order Authorization Agreement No. 3 
with Halff Associates, Inc. for Professional Engineering Services on a Task Order Basis 
for Development Plan Review Assistance in an amount not to exceed Twenty Nine 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and No Cents ($29,500.00); and providing an effective 
date (Community Development Director) 

Motion to approve a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Seagoville, Texas, authorizing 
the City Manager to execute Work Order Authorization Agreement No. 3 with Halff Associates,